
 

MEETING INFORMATION DATE TIME 

RGRTA Regular Board Meeting Thursday, January 4, 2024 CANCELLED 

RGRTA Compensation Committee Meeting Tuesday, January 23, 2024 3:00PM - 4:00PM 

RGRTA Compensation Committee Meeting 

RGRTA Quarterly Board Meeting 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 

10:30AM - 11:30AM 

Noon - 2:00PM 

RGRTA Compensation Committee Meeting 

RGRTA Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

10:30AM - 11:30AM 

Noon - 2:00PM 

RGRTA Finance/Investment Committee Meeting 

RGRTA Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 

10:30AM - 11:30AM 

Noon - 2:00PM 

RGRTA Governance Committee Meeting 

RGRTA Quarterly Board Meeting 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 

10:30AM - 11:30AM 

Noon - 2:00PM 

RGRTA Audit/Finance Committee Meeting 

RGRTA Regular Board Meeting 

RGRTA Annual Meeting 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

10:00AM – 11:30AM 

Noon - 1:30PM 

1:30PM - 2:00PM 

RGRTA Regular Board Meeting Thursday, July 4, 2024 CANCELLED 

RGRTA Governance Committee Meeting 

RGRTA Quarterly Board Meeting 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 

10:30AM – 11:30AM 

Noon - 2:00PM 

RGRTA Governance Committee Meeting 

RGRTA Regular Board Meeting  

Thursday, September 5, 2024 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 

10:30AM – 11:30AM 

Noon - 2:00PM 

RGRTA Regular Board Meeting Thursday, October 3, 2024 Noon - 2:00PM  

RGRTA Quarterly Board Meeting Thursday, November 7, 2024 Noon – 2:00PM 

RGRTA Annual Governance Training November 2024  

RGRTA Audit Committee Meeting 

RGRTA Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 

10:30AM - 11:30AM 

Noon - 2:00PM 
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Location Key: 

All Meetings to be held at RGRTA: 1372 E. Main Street, Board Room and Virtually unless otherwise specified. 

 

 
 ** Strathallan- 550 East Ave. Rochester, NY 14607 

 

 


